U Rugged Industrial
Splashproof Design
U “Humidity Only” Models
Also Available, see page
Hu-17 for HX92A Series
HX93AC
(without displays)
RH/Temp Humidity Transmitters

Optional†
† Refer to ordering chart on next page for
NIST calibration ordering information.
HX93A(*)-RPI remote
probe humidity
transmitter,  shown
smaller than actual
size, supplied with a
1 m (3') cable attached
to a 124.5 mm (4.9")
stainless steel probe.
Hu-20
H
u
Specifications
Input Voltage Range: 24 Vdc nominal
HX93A Series: 6 to 30 Vdc
HX93DA Series: 12 to 30 Vdc
Measuring Range
RH: 3 to 95%
Temperature: -20 to 75°C (-4 to 167°F)
Accuracy
RH: ±2.5% RH from 20 to 80%RH;
±3.1% RH below 20 and above 80%
RH@ 25°C (76°F) with temp coefficient
of ±0.1% RH/°F
Temperature: 0.6°C (±1°F)
Output
HX93AC or HX93DAC:
4 to 20 mA for 0 to 100% RH
and -20 to 75°C (-4 to 167°F)
HX93AV: 0 to 1 Vdc for 0 to 100% RH
and -20 to 75°C (-4 to 167°F)
RH Temperature Compensation:
-20 to 75°C (-4 to 167°F)
* For 4 to 20 mA output, specify “C” or for 0 to 1 Vdc output specify “V”.
** For temperature display in °C insert “C” or for temperature display in °F insert “F”.
Ordering Example: HX93DAC-F, wall mount, dual display RH/temp transmitter indicator with °F display with 4 to 20 mA output,
with HX92-CAL calibration kit.
 To Order Visit newportUS.com/hx93a for Pricing and Details
 Model No. Description
 HX93A(*) Wall mount RH and temperature transmitter
 HX93A(*)-D Duct mount RH and temperature transmitter
 HX93A(*)-RP1  Remote probe relative humidity/temp transmitter
 HX93DAC-(**) Wall mount, dual display RH/temperature transmitter/indicator
 HX93DAC-D-(**) Duct mount, dual display RH/temperature transmitter/indicator
 HX93DAC-RP1-(**) Remote probe, dual display RH/temperature transmitter/indicator
 HX92-CAL Calibration kit, 11 and 75% RH standards
 PSR-24S Regulated power supply, US plug, 90 to 264 Vac input, 24 Vdc output, 400 mA, screw terminals, UL
 PSR-24L Regulated power supply, US plug, 90 to 264 Vac input, 24 Vdc output, 400 mA, stripped leads, UL
 PSR-24L-230 Regulated power supply, European plug, 230 Vac input, 24 Vdc output, 400 mA, stripped leads, CE